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Petition. Prtation,

1478

1479

1480

1481

1482

1483

1484

1485

1486

Hardy, John Thomas ...

Couit, George

Polhtt, Arthur William

Robinson, Frederick
Augustus Arthur

Pond, William . .

Tarrant, Charles Wil-
liam

Brown, Thomas

Whittaker, "William
Leonard

•

Brown and Son

Horncastle, previously residing and carry-
ing on business at Wood Euderby, both
in the county of Lincoln

Bimbury Farm, Top of Detling Hill,
Maidstone, Kent

81, Old-lane, Higher Openshaw, Man-
chester

Clifton House, St. Peter's-avenue, Ket-
tering, in tha county of Noithampton,
and carrying on business at School-lane,
Kettering aforesaid

72, Caernarvon-road, in the city of
Norwich

29, Sea View-terrace, Sheerness, 95, High- c

street, Mile Town, Sheerness, and 23,
High-street, Queenborough, all in Kent

68, Dovecot-street, Stockton-on-Tees, in
the county of Duiham

The Elms, Chaffcombe, m the county of
Somerset

High -street, Twyford, in the county of
Southampton

Labourer, previously a
Farmer

Dairy Farmer

Journeyman Sign writer

Boot and Shoe Trade
Engineer

Dairyman

Outfitter, General
Salesman, and Cycle
Agent

Jobbing Bricklayer and
Tobacconist

Farmer „

Butchers

Lincoln...

Maidstone

Manchester . ,

Northampton...

Norwich

Rochester

Stockton • on -
Tees

Taunton

Winchester ...

May 29. 1914

May 13, 1914

May 29, 1914

May 30, 1914

June 2, 1914

June 2, 1914

May 29, 1914

May 25, 1914

May 22, 1914

16
of 1914

1
of 1914

44
of 1914

13
of 1914

29
of 1914

12
of 1914

23
of 1914

3
of 1914

5
of 1914

May 29, 1914

June 3, 1914

May 29, 1914

May 30, 1914

June 2, 1914

June 2, 1914

May 29, 1914

June 3, 1914

June 3, 1914

15

1

34

13

29

10

19

3

4

Debtor's

Creditor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtoi's

Debtor's

Creditoi's.

Creditor's..

Sec. 4-1 (G.), Bank-
ruptcy Act, 1883

Sec. 4-1 (U..), Bank-
ruptcy Act, 1883

Sec. 4-l(G),Bank-
iiiptcy Act, 1883

00

hrl
ffi

U
O

N

1-3

ts

CO


