RECEIVING ORDERS-continued.

No.	Debtor's Name	Address.	Description.	Court.	Date of Filing Petition.	No. of Matter.	Date of Receiving Order.	No of Receiving Order.	Whether Debtor's or Creditor's Petition.	Act or Acts of Bankruptcy proved in Cleditor's Petation.
1478	Hardy, John Thomas	Horncastle, previously residing and carrying on business at Wood Enderby, both in the county of Lincoln	Labourer, previously a Farmer	Lincoln	May 29, 1914	16 of 1914	May 29, 1914	15	Debtor's	
1479	Court, George	Bimbury Farm, Top of Detling Hill, Maidstone, Kent	Dairy Farmer	Maidstone	May 13, 1914	1 of 1914	June 3, 1914	1	Creditor's	Sec. 4-1 (G.), Bank- ruptcy Act, 1883
1480	Pollitt, Arthur William	81, Old-lane, Higher Openshaw, Man- chester	Journeyman Signwriter	Manchester	May 29, 1914	44 of 1914	May 29, 1914	34	Debtor's	
1481	Robinson, Frederick Augustus Arthur	Clifton House, St. Peter's-avenue, Kettering, in the county of Noithampton, and carrying on business at School-lane, Kettering aforesaid	Boot and Shoe Trade Engineer	Northampton	May 30, 1914	13 of 1914	May 30, 1914	13	Debtor's	
1482	Pond, William	72, Caernarvon-road, in the city of Norwich	Dairyman	Norwich	June 2, 1914	29 of 1914	June 2, 1914	29	Debtor's	
1483	Tarrant, Charles William .	29, Sea View-terrace, Sheerness, 95, High- street, Mile Town, Sheerness, and 23, High-street, Queenborough, all in Kent	Outfitter, General Salesman, and Cycle Agent	Rochester	June 2, 1914	12 of 1914	June 2, 1914	10	Debtor's	
1484	Brown, Thomas	68, Dovecot-street, Stockton-on-Tees, in the county of Durham	Jobbing Bricklayer and Tobacconist	Stockton · on · Tees	May 29, 1914	23 of 1914	May 29, 1914	19	Debtor's	
1485	Whittaker, William Leonard	The Elms, Chaffcombe, in the county of Somerset	Farmer	Taunton	May 25, 1914	3 of 1914	June 3, 1914	3	Creditor's.	Sec. 4-1 (G.), Bank- ruptey Act, 1883
1486	Brown and Son	High-street, Twyford, in the county of Southampton	Butchers	Winchester	May 22, 1914	5 of 1914	June 3, 1914	4	Creditor's	Sec. 4-1 (G), Bank- nuptey Act, 1883